RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XTS8600 Series
IEC-61850-3 Industrial NTP Server Grandmaster Clock
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
   FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
PRECISION TIMING
XTS8600 Series

Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
   XTS8600 Series
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Technology Ethernet Ethernet/SFP  Sync-Out Input Voltage
XTS8600-DC GPS 1 2 2 channels
Dual 19-66
VDC
XTS8600-AC GPS 1 2 2 channels
Single 85-
264VAC or 88-
300VDC
XTS8600I-DC GPS 1 2 6 channels
Dual 19-66
VDC
XTS8600I-AC GPS 1 2 6 channels
Single 85-
264VAC or 88-
300VDC
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
   XTS8600 Series
          WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems
in demanding environments.